Position

Elementary Sch Principal

Elem Sch Assistant Principal

Learning Support Coordinator

Psychologist

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Resource Specialist

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Eld Intervention Teacher

Special Education Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Special Education Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Resource Specialist

Elementary Pe Teacher

Other Positions Held

K-12 Education Entity

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Department

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Total Wages

$116,185

$102,073

$99,463

$96,997

$90,241

$89,313

$87,665

$84,606

$84,516

$84,111

$79,475

$76,003

$71,692

$68,432

$66,334

$64,611

$64,135

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$35,169

$26,105

$17,929

$26,737

$15,987

$25,377

$15,568

$15,065

$15,052

$24,594

$25,685

$23,125

$13,588

$21,833

$21,099

$21,228

$21,159



Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Special Education Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Elementary Classroom Teacher
Special Education Teacher
School Secretary IV
Elementary Classroom Teacher
School Improvement Support
Coordinator

Elementary Classroom Teacher

School Secretary |

Intervention Teacher

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

$63,606

$59,493

$58,485

$55,979

$55,345

$54,521

$53,402

$53,320

$53,170

$52,506

$52,290

$50,286

$47,149

$47,014

$44,525

$44,207

$44,061

$42,313

$21,063

$20,326

$20,169

$19,766

$10,172

$17,889

$19,392

$20,703

$9,150

$19,222

$14,918

$13,755

$31,009

$8,990

$14,106

$13,832

$17,954

$0



Elementary Classroom Teacher

Psychologist

Paraprofessional la Spec Ed

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Psychologist

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Paraprofessional la Spec Ed

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Paraprofessional la Spec Ed

Paraprofessional la Spec Ed

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Paraprofessional la Spec Ed

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

$39,434

$37,757

$34,866

$34,250

$30,263

$29,020

$27,852

$27,465

$26,773

$26,698

$25,500

$25,019

$24,917

$24,718

$24,538

$24,434

$23,823

$23,674

$13,064

$6,924

$7,955

$5,472

$10,338

$1,664

$9,337

$6,467

$4,791

$9,779

$22,282

$5,977

$4,356

$4,459

$4,356

$4,416

$6,681

$5,711



Paraprofessional la Spec Ed

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Elementary Classroom Teacher

School Secretary |

Paraprofessional la Spec Ed

Paraprofessional la Spec Ed

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Paraprofessional la Spec Ed

Elementary Library/Media Tech

Elementary Classroom Teacher

Paraprofessional la Spec Ed

Paraprofessional la Spec Ed

Paraprofessional Inst. Asst.

Student Monitor

Student Monitor

Student Monitor

Health Clerk

Behavior Assistant

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

$23,395

$23,349

$23,222

$22,778

$22,596

$22,554

$22,048

$21,905

$21,641

$21,549

$21,276

$19,710

$16,908

$15,621

$14,903

$14,187

$14,049

$13,162

$5,659

$8,577

$8,556

$4,955

$20,904

$11,625

$7,059

$5,350

$16,681

$0

$11,888

$4,934

$3,375

$0

$0

$0

$0

$2,989



Paraprofessional la Spec Ed

Student Monitor

Student Monitor

Student Monitor

Student Monitor

Student Monitor

Paraprofessional la Spec Ed

Crossing Guard

Crossing Guard

Student Monitor

Student Monitor

Crossing Guard

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Vacaville Unified

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

Eugene Padan
Elementary

$12,385

$11,917

$10,968

$10,438

$8,813

$8,581

$7,759

$6,045

$5,399

$2,754

$1,905

$77

$13,371

$0

$0

$0

$0

$1,709

$1,871

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



