Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary Sch Principal		Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$116,185	\$35,169
Elem Sch Assistant Principal		Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$102,073	\$26,105
Learning Support Coordinator		Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$99,463	\$17,929
Psychologist		Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$96,997	\$26,737
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$90,241	\$15,987
Resource Specialist		Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$89,313	\$25,377
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$87,665	\$15,568
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$84,606	\$15,065
Eld Intervention Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$84,516	\$15,052
Special Education Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$84,111	\$24,594
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$79,475	\$25,685
Special Education Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$76,003	\$23,125
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$71,692	\$13,588
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$68,432	\$21,833
Elementary Classroom Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$66,334	\$21,099
Resource Specialist		Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$64,611	\$21,228
Elementary Pe Teacher		Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$64,135	\$21,159

Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$63,606	\$21,063
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$59,493	\$20,326
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$58,485	\$20,169
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$55,979	\$19,766
Special Education Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$55,345	\$10,172
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$54,521	\$17,889
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$53,402	\$19,392
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$53,320	\$20,703
Special Education Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$53,170	\$9,150
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$52,506	\$19,222
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$52,290	\$14,918
Special Education Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$50,286	\$13,755
School Secretary IV	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$47,149	\$31,009
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$47,014	\$8,990
School Improvement Support Coordinator	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$44,525	\$14,106
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$44,207	\$13,832
School Secretary I	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$44,061	\$17,954
Intervention Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$42,313	\$0

Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$39,434	\$13,064
Psychologist	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$37,757	\$6,924
Paraprofessional Ia Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$34,866	\$7,955
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$34,250	\$5,472
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$30,263	\$10,338
Psychologist	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$29,020	\$1,664
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$27,852	\$9,337
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$27,465	\$6,467
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$26,773	\$4,791
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$26,698	\$9,779
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$25,500	\$22,282
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$25,019	\$5,977
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$24,917	\$4,356
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$24,718	\$4,459
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$24,538	\$4,356
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$24,434	\$4,416
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$23,823	\$6,681
Paraprofessional la Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$23,674	\$5,711

Paraprofessional Ia Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$23,395	\$5,659
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$23,349	\$8,577
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$23,222	\$8,556
School Secretary I	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$22,778	\$4,955
Paraprofessional Ia Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$22,596	\$20,904
Paraprofessional Ia Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$22,554	\$11,625
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$22,048	\$7,059
Paraprofessional Ia Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$21,905	\$5,350
Elementary Library/Media Tech	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$21,641	\$16,681
Elementary Classroom Teacher	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$21,549	\$0
Paraprofessional Ia Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$21,276	\$11,888
Paraprofessional Ia Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$19,710	\$4,934
Paraprofessional Inst. Asst.	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$16,908	\$3,375
Student Monitor	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$15,621	\$0
Student Monitor	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$14,903	\$0
Student Monitor	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$14,187	\$0
Health Clerk	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$14,049	\$0
Behavior Assistant	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$13,162	\$2,989

Paraprofessional Ia Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$12,385	\$13,371
Student Monitor	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$11,917	\$0
Student Monitor	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$10,968	\$0
Student Monitor	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$10,438	\$0
Student Monitor	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$8,813	\$0
Student Monitor	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$8,581	\$1,709
Paraprofessional Ia Spec Ed	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$7,759	\$1,871
Crossing Guard	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$6,045	\$0
Crossing Guard	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$5,399	\$0
Student Monitor	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$2,754	\$0
Student Monitor	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$1,905	\$0
Crossing Guard	Vacaville Unified	Eugene Padan Elementary	\$77	\$0